zat. 03.01.09
zat. 24.01.09
zat. 31.01.09
zat. 07.03.09
zon. 22.03.09
zat. 28.03.09
zat. 18.04.09
zat. 25.04.09

17.30u
17.30u
17.30u
17.30u
11.15u
17.00u
15.30u
17.30u

Merksplas
Zoersel
Merksplas
Merksplas
Arvoc 3
Wegi
Vlimmeren
Merksplas

Wegi
Merksplas
Vlimmeren
Arvoc 3
Merksplas
Merksplas
Merksplas
Zoersel

Voorheide



